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Name Party Home	
  City Room	
  # (785)-­‐296	
  + Work	
  Email
Chair Steve	
  Brunk R	
   Wichita	
   149-­‐S 7645 Steve.Brunk@house.ks.gov
Vice	
  Chair Travis	
  Couture-­‐Lovelady R	
   Palco	
   3520S 4683 travis.couture-­‐lovelady@house.ks.gov
Rank.	
  Min.	
  Mem.	
   Louis	
  E.	
  Ruiz D	
   Kansas	
  City	
   174-­‐W 7122 Louis.Ruiz@house.ks.gov
Member Larry	
  L.	
  Campbell R	
   Olathe	
   452-­‐S 7632 Larry.Campbell@house.ks.gov
Member J.R.	
  Claeys R	
   Salina	
   167-­‐W 7670 JRClaeys@house.ks.gov
Member Susan	
  L.	
  Concannon R	
   Beloit	
   519-­‐N 7677 Susan.Concannon@house.ks.gov
Member Erin	
  Davis R Olathe 519-­‐N 3971 erin.davis@house.ks.gov
Member Willie	
  Dove R	
   Bonner	
  Springs	
   167-­‐W 7670 Willie.Dove@house.ks.gov
Member Ken	
  Esau R Olathe 165-­‐W 7631 ken.esau@house.ks.gov
Member Bud	
  Estes R Dodge	
  City 512-­‐N 6287 bud.estes@house.ks.gov
Member John	
  L.	
  Ewy R	
   Jetmore	
   512-­‐N 7105 John.Ewy@house.ks.gov
Member Shanti	
  Gandhi R	
   Topeka	
   167-­‐W 7672 Shanti.gandhi@house.ks.gov
Member Broderick	
  Henderson D	
   Kansas	
  City	
   451-­‐S 7697 Broderick.Henderson@house.ks.gov
Member Brett	
  M.	
  Hildabrand R	
   Shawnee	
   274-­‐W 7659 Brett.Hildabrand@house.ks.gov
Member Michael	
  Houser R	
   Columbus	
   179-­‐N 7679 Michael.Houser@house.ks.gov
Member Emily	
  Perry D	
   Overland	
  Park	
   43-­‐S 7669 Emily.Perry@house.ks.gov
Member Reid	
  Petty R	
   Liberal	
   168-­‐W 7676 Reid.Petty@house.ks.gov
Member Marty	
  Read R	
   Mound	
  City	
   559-­‐W 7310 Marty.Read@house.ks.gov
Member Allan	
  Rothlisberg R	
   Grandview	
  Plaza	
   166-­‐W 7653 allan.rothlisberg@house.ks.gov
Member Annie	
  Tietze D	
   Topeka	
   561-­‐W 7668 Annie.Tietze@house.ks.gov
Member Ponka-­‐We	
  Victors D	
   Wichita	
   54-­‐S 7651 Ponka-­‐we.Victors@house.ks.gov
Member Troy	
  L.	
  Waymaster R	
   Luray	
   167-­‐W 7672 Troy.Waymaster@house.ks.gov
Member Valdenia	
  Winn D Kansas	
  City	
   451-­‐S 7657 valdenia.winn@house.ks.gov
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